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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Hérmann, Achim
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Damen 50 1

MF: Angelika Fl6ter; T 07032 77907

m 0157 39456997; angelika.floeter@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Blimer, Birgitt
Fléter, Angelika
Maser, Nicola
Schmid, Heike
Meier-Hartmann, Heike
Taxer, Nadja
Schottler, Sabine
Vietz, Helga
Linke, Carola
Hahn, Andrea
Reeh, Katrin
Roerden, Ingrid

Ersatzspieler
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Dr. Teusch, Monika
Bierbaum, Lore

Schikotanz, Ingrid

Lange, Ingrid

Herrmann, Claudia
Gehrlach, Cristina
Fau3-Wiech, Margret
Geltenbort-Wurster, Gerlinde
Kreutzer-Bohn, Bruni

E10Schittenhelm, Sonja
E11Papenheim, Brigitte
E12Hein, Marianne
E13Eipper, Inge

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26450394
26350304
26150272
27351540
27191990
27351787
26450353
25850475
26650291
26150308
26051212
25750241

25500173
25650088
26050340
25650464
26150525
25850199
25850311
25450207
25450486
25450408
25550463
25250136
26150199

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK10,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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